
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION  

PANJAB UNIVERSITY-CHANDIGARH  

  

NOTICE  
  

The students of MA Semester-I (2022-23) are required to pay admission fee as per the following 

fee structure. After submission of fee, email copies of fee receipts (both Admission Fee & 

Admin. Science Society fee receipts) to publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in. The details of fee are as 

under:  

  

Fee Structure for all categories other than SC(Punjab):  

  

1st Instalment of Admission Fee   :  Rs. 9,125/- (Fee Code T0430)  

Migration Fee, if any    :  

(For other University candidates)  

  

Rs. 1,000/- Additional with Admission Fee  

Administrative Science Society Fee :  Rs.   450/- through NEFT/IMPS  

Name: Admin Sc Socty Deptt P Ad  

Account No.: 10444983988  

Bank Name: State Bank of India   

IFSC: SBIN0000742  

Fee Structure for SC (Punjab) students:  

The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission 

fee Rs. 295/- and also pay Administrative Science Society fee Rs. 450/- as per details mentioned 

above. 

 

Last date for the payment of admission fee for selected candidates 

is 28.09.2022. 
 

Steps to pay fee online:  

1. Visit the official University website at https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/  

2. Click on Signup and fill your details  

3. After Signup, click on Login and enter your login details  

4. After login, click on Make Payment  

5. Select Payment Category as “Tuition Fee”  

6. After that Select Payment Code as “T0430”  

7. After that enter the amount mentioned above  

8. Write in description “Admission Fee for MA Semester 1”  

9. After that Click on “Add”  

10. Now Click on Proceed for Payment and pay the fee.   

11. Download the fee receipt and sent the same to publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in    

  

Coordinator  

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Category No. of seats 

reserved

General Category 25

Scheduled Castes 7

Scheduled Tribes 3

Backward Class 2

Persons with Disability (PwD) 2

Sports 2

Defence 2

Riots/Terrorist Victims 1

Freedom Fighter 1

Total Seats 45

Rural Area Student 2

Border Area Student 1

Only Girl Child 2

Youth Festival 1

Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Persons 1

Total Seats 7

Allocation of Seats Category-wise

Additional Seats



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

`
*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215023182 GEN Aanchal Bansal Shripal Bansal 3080.80

2 2215003963 GEN Riddhi Shrivastava Manish Kumar Shrivastava 3019.00

3 2215000503 BC Ngairangbam Babyka Devi Ngairangbam Bikramjit Singh 2940.60

4 2215001166 YF Vibhuti Lamba Anurag Lamba 2879.00

5 2215020462 GEN Simran Pawan Kumar 2826.61

6 2215002316 GEN Anna Gupta Ashwani Kumar Gupta 2819.20

7 2215014168 GEN Ravleen Kaur Kulwinder Singh 2818.80

8 2215007244 GEN Komal Anilkumar 2777.20

9 2215000754 YF Anshu Avtar Chand 2770.37

10 2215009783 GEN Lovepreet Kaur Buta Singh 2768.55

11 2215012170 OGC Devanshi Sharma Ravi Kant Sharma 2755.40

12 2215010222 GEN Saumyaa Chandraratna Ajay Sharma 2739.40

13 2215005502 RAS,VS 

(FE)

Parminder Kaur Swarn Singh 2734.30

14 2215001969 ST Fatima Nissa Mohd Khan 2726.80

15 2215019820 GEN Saloni Balbir Singh 2712.80

16 2215002115 BC Rosmita Devi Kshetrimayum Ksh Ilabanta Singh 2706.60

17 2215006173 BC Phurailatpam Devjani Ph Borun Sharma 2694.20

18 2215011447 GEN Ritika Deepak Verma 2688.00

19 2215000096 GEN Reshant Thakur Bhopal Singh 2673.20

20 2215007813 BC Aman Om Parkash 2672.08

21 2215000753 GEN Akshita Ashwani Kumar 2668.00

22 2215002106 BC Orsin Leimapokpam Leimapokpam Rajen Singh 2656.80

23 2215000846 OGC Teena Singh Rajesh Gulia 2642.20

24 2215019342 GEN Shruti Mishra Rajinder Kumar Sharma 2621.60

25 2215005549 BC Nongthombam Rojina Nongthombam Rajmani Singh 2607.40

1 2215013028 GEN Akshay Jaglan Mahipal 2596.20

2 2215008907 GEN Megha Chaudhary Satpal Chaudhary 2594.20

3 2215010981 GEN Parul Rajesh Kumar 2592.74

4 2215000252 BC Rishita Chaudhari Rajiv Kumar 2591.40

5 2215003626 ST Samiksha Negi Chander Veer Negi 2580.95

6 2215000764 BC Thingujam Indira Devi Thingujam Nabakishwor Singh 2564.00

7 2215003203 BC Gurpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh 2556.40

8 2215021944 GEN Nikita Dhindwan Sanjeev Kumar 2551.40

9 2215022353 GEN Kanika Adlakha Rajender Kumar 2544.00

10 2215003581 GEN Abhinav Sharma Sunil Dutt Prashar 2540.60

11 2215009345 GEN Hitashi Singla Varinder Kumar Singla 2532.60

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

GENERAL CATEGORY - 25 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

12 2215000942 OGC, KDP Anshita Dhar Sanjay Dhar 2517.40

13 2215002490 ST Tsering Yangzom Tsering Angchuk 2503.40

14 2215003875 SC Ningthoujam Priyadashini Ningthoujam Shamu Singh 2487.20

15 2215006459 GEN Arpan Bansal Kulbhushan Bansal 2481.40

16 2215005548 OGC Nitya Krishan Duggal 2479.55

17 2215013791 GEN Ashish Kumar Mevaram 2475.25

18 2215024870 BC Prabhleen Kaur Iqbal Singh 2462.35

19 2215004386 GEN Priyanka Thakur Khatri Singh Thakur 2461.00

20 2215013184 BC,DEF Rakhi Sahu Jayanta Sahu 2458.87

21 2215007413 GEN Khushboo Sharma Pawan Kumar 2454.76

22 2215001713 ST Gitanjali Rakesh Kumar 2450.25

23 2215009832 ST Aadil Ahmad Mohammad Rahim 2447.60

24 2215011236 GEN Olivia Th Kunjababu 2439.00

25 2215001907 DEF Bandhan Shinde Late Shivaji Rao Shinde 2436.10

26 2215004018 SC Aman Kumar Raghu Nath Manjhi 2435.50

27 2215004219 GEN Aman Arya Mukesh Kumar 2431.90

28 2215007972 YF,DEF,O

GC

Kiranjeet Kaur Dilavar Singh 2424.25

29 2215017343 GEN Srishti Verma Rajinder Singh Verma 2422.00

30 2215003469 GEN Anupdeep Kaur Rajdeep Singh 2421.10

31 2215008272 OGC Blossom Mann Manjit Singh 2416.80

32 2215006995 GEN Nikita Sharma Rajesh Kumar 2415.00

33 2215001115 GEN Muskan Joginder Singh 2410.45

34 2215001912 ST Judy Lalrinsangpuii J Muankima 2408.40

35 2215009790 GEN Gagandeep Singh Kulwinder Singh 2405.80

36 2215001592 GEN Nitesh Sharma Jai Pal 2404.10

37 2215014063 GEN Ramneesh Kumar Sharma Pawan Kumar 2389.44

38 2215006141 GEN Ishrat Garg Rajesh Kumar 2386.10

39 2215000473 SC,VS(FE) Aryan Thukral Atma Ram 2383.90

40 2215020545 GEN Vandana Kumari Shri Niwas Khushwaha 2379.90

41 2215010912 GEN Akhil Surender Rawal 2375.10

42 2215000080 GEN Snigdha Girish Kaistha 2369.60

43 2215009175 GEN Jatin Amar Nath 2369.36

44 2215018237 GEN Lovepreet Kaur Sukhsagar Singh 2364.00

45 2215008326 BC Lambamayum Nilima Lambamayum Angouba Singh 2356.45

46 2215007120 GEN Tanu Priya Sharma Kamal Sharma 2349.40

47 2215006284 GEN Sandeep Singh Sukhdev Singh 2340.40

48 2215022527 GEN Rupinder Singh Achhra Singh 2337.60

49 2215009111 BC Jagjit Singh Baljinder Singh 2331.85

50 2215016175 DEF,SC Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh 2312.10

51 2215010933 GEN Rajvi Majta Rajinder Majta 2303.75

52 2215002390 GEN Klinton Loushambam Loushambam Munindro Singh 2300.40

53 2215000618 ST Priyanka Pangta Raj Kishor 2289.10

54 2215004417 SC,DEF Priya Rani Kishori Lal Malhotra 2289.00

55 2215006101 ST Bharat Choudhary Kamal Chand 2284.80

56 2215010061 GEN Asha Banta Ram 2277.80

57 2215014358 OGC,RAS Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh 2262.00

58 2215024566 DEF Tarun Sharma Suman Kumar 2252.60

59 2215003283 ST Tavisha Loktus Negi Jai Paul Singh Negi 2249.80

60 2215001369 SC Madhu Yog Ra 2244.95

61 2215003512 SC Shushant Khangwal Chander Shekhar 2241.75



Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

62 2215000547 SC Ankit Ramphal 2239.00

63 2215000005 GEN Umat Altaf Sheikh Altaf Hussain 2234.40

64 2215019763 GEN Gatik Gupta Anil Gupta 2229.60

65 2215016158 GEN Amninder Singh Dharminder Singh 2226.10

66 2215009205 GEN Sumit Gunghas Ram Gopal 2208.80

67 2215022908 GEN Neeraj Puri Rakesh Kumar Puri 2204.30

68 2215012793 GEN Komal Sharma Mahesh Dutt 2192.28

69 2215002469 GEN Kamaldeep Sultan Singh 2179.10

70 2215007656 GEN Prabhjot Singh Baljinder Singh 2175.30

71 2215008319 GEN Punit Kumar Hawa Singh 2174.20

72 2215000452 ST Tsetan Dolkar Jigmed Dorje 2173.10

73 2215001392 GEN Aryan Guleria Ashok Kumar 2172.88

74 2215013681 GEN Dharamanmol Manjit Singg 2167.35

75 2215000512 GEN Adhvik Purang Naresh Purang 2166.95

76 2215024213 GEN Samit Rishi 2165.70

77 2215001437 GEN Ritisha Sood Dheeraj Sood 2152.65

78 2215004191 ST,DEF Mahima Parmanand 2141.35

79 2215020955 SC,RAS Amandeep Kaur Daljit Singh 2138.22

80 2215000054 GEN Preeti Pokhriyal Ramesh Chand Pokhriyal 2136.00

81 2215002635 SC Priya Bains Narain Dass 2135.80

82 2215007046 BC Bishwanath Nandeibam N Kesho Meetei 2131.80

83 2215014216 SC Poonam Bains Kamal Bains 2131.60

84 2215000597 OGC,RAS Arushi Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 2124.65

85 2215001205 ST Chhering Lamo Chhewang Rindup 2119.90

86 2215009973 DEF Karan Balwan Singh 2112.60

87 2215019917 GEN Vikrant Nain Surajmal 2098.45

88 2215000852 SC,BAS Amandeep Singh Baljeet Singh 2095.38

89 2215001001 GEN Harsh Parashar Subhash Parashar 2090.25

90 2215010896 GEN Arshdeep Singh Harkirat Singh 2090.20

91 2215024619 ST Vernika Rajwant Singh 2088.80

92 2215011975 BC Pangambam Happy Singh P Ningthou Singh 2087.30

93 2215002307 GEN Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu Bhupinder Singh Sidhu 2082.70

94 2215013258 GEN Jagroop Singh Parminder Singh 2080.60

95 2215011425 GEN Harshul Singla Naresh Singla 2077.65

96 2215004323 GEN Tisha Anil Kumar 2076.90

97 2215008034 SC Kanchan Rani Sh Revan Kumar 2075.00

98 2215018913 GEN Khushi Mittal Ravinder Kumar 2070.49

99 2215022784 GEN Kunal Sharma Suresh Kumar 2070.18

100 2215017727 GEN Balpyar Singh Boota Singh 2065.72

101 2215000592 GEN Sahildeep Kaur Mandeep 2060.00

102 2215004113 BC Adarsh Khundrakpam Khundrakpam Munimchandra Singh 2057.50

103 2215010589 GEN Robinpreet Kaur Nachhattar Singh Bhullar 2049.40

104 2215024292 OGC,DEF Reena Yadav Amar Nath Yadav 2047.60

105 2215003770 GEN Arsh Jot Singh Harminder Singh 2037.85

106 2215007636 SC Namit Damana Balwinder Kumar 2035.15

107 2215002494 ST Dekyit Butith Padma Dorje 2032.35

108 2215021725 BC Jobi S Babu T Babu Raj 2024.40

109 2215011193 GEN Aman Kulwant Singh 2019.50

110 2215004590 GEN Jyotika Bansal Suresh Kumar 2017.65



Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

111 2215005863 GEN Yuvraj Chaudhary Ashwani Chaudhary 2014.50

112 2215023489 GEN Vinit Kumar Jaswal Tek Singh Jaswal 2011.00

113 2215009891 GEN Anmoldeep Sukhmander Singh 2002.20

114 2215024238 ST Himanshu Khushal Singh 1983.40

115 2215011740 GEN Harwinder Singh Amarjeet Singh 1980.65

116 2215015882 GEN Ekam Brar Reet Mohinder Singh Brar 1978.25

117 2215002145 GEN Nimrat Sangha Harjinder Singh 1978.20

118 2215010407 GEN Sheetal Negi Kamal Singh Negi 1974.24

119 2215015312 BC Pinky Chingangbam Chingangbam Bharat Singh 1974.00

120 2215009914 BAS Ahveeb Kaur Sidhu Gurmandeep Singh Sidhu 1968.75

121 2215010700 ST Rishab Negi Rajesh Negi 1959.79

122 2215008949 GEN Balpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 1951.32

123 2215012562 OGC Diksha Jain Sanjay Kumar Jain 1948.80

124 2215004205 SC Aditya Chander Sain 1947.93

125 2215000872 RAS Shivali Gurcharan Singh 1944.80

126 2215023983 BC Zoya Saini Satyapal Saini 1944.60

127 2215018507 GEN Harmandeep Singh Gurwinder Singh 1944.60

128 2215004105 DEF Pradeep Kumar Prem Kumar Sharma 1944.20

129 2215009009 GEN Arpita Rajesh Kumar 1943.88

130 2215002105 BC Ankush Kalsia Rajesh Kumar 1941.52

131 2215017295 GEN Madhu Sharma Jaswinder Kumar 1940.80

132 2215012897 GEN Ritika Gupta Deepak Kumar 1938.36

133 2215022382 BC Arshdeep Singh Surinder Singh 1933.44

134 2215003523 ST Bhupinder Singh Harbans Lal 1932.77

135 2215001175 ST Stanzin Namgail Tsewang Norbu 1932.00

136 2215001521 BC Vijay Kumar Naresh Kumar 1932.00

137 2215010058 ST N Hmingsailovi Lalrosanga 1932.00

138 2215001904 GEN Mahipal Bhasin Gurpal Singh 1931.32

139 2215002027 ST Jigmath Tsedol Tundup Paljor 1922.76

140 2215009186 BC Jashan Thind Baljinder Rai 1919.18

141 2215014802 GEN Prabhnoor Kaur Sarabjit Singh Sahi 1907.28

142 2215011485 GEN Jyotsna Thakur Devi Chand 1902.60

143 2215009912 GEN Gurekpreet Singh Hamir Singh 1901.35

144 2215007584 GEN Kamaljeet Kaur Sher Singh 1899.05

145 2215019437 SC,RAS Rajwinder Singh Gurdeep Singh 1894.40

146 2215001813 GEN Ghata Sharma Kamal Sharma 1894.09

147 2215010915 ST Tashi Lamo Sonam Palzor 1891.55

148 2215020052 GEN Tamanna Rakesh 1891.05

149 2215007193 GEN Anjali Lakhminder Singh 1889.32

150 2215019124 SC,RAS Husandeep Singh Lakhwinder Singh 1887.90

151 2215008177 GEN Mannat Nainta Satish Nainta 1879.50

152 2215013925 GEN Gurnoor Singh Kulbir Singh 1879.50

153 2215005417 SC Pawandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1878.50

154 2215011569 PWD Deepak Garg Om Parkash 1872.72

155 2215013078 GEN Vishavdeep Singh Harkesh Dass 1871.10

156 2215006591 DEF,RAS Vishal Malik Satish Malik 1869.00

157 2215001867 FF Virat Kant Kohli Sukant Kohli 1858.56

158 2215024525 ST Yadvinder Chaudhary Sucha Ram 1851.15

159 2215003191 YF Rhythm Sharma Chandan Sharma 1843.09

160 2215002424 BAS Nehmat Deol Ranbir Singh Deol 1842.62

161 2215012757 YF,DEF Darshpreet Singh Harmel Singh 1840.15

162 2215012799 GEN Akanksha Mir Chand 1836.00



Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

163 2215004067 GEN Tanuj Kumar Bishan Lal 1834.00

164 2215000238 GEN Hritik Nyol Manoj Nyol 1833.30

165 2215017497 BC,RAS Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh 1831.68

166 2215018329 GEN Navdeep Anil Bhambu 1823.85

167 2215008425 GEN Bhavika Ashok Kumar 1822.72

168 2215004648 BC Dheeraj Kumar Hari Chand 1820.70

169 2215023376 GEN Ratinder Singh Avtar Singh 1816.25

170 2215013426 GEN Kirandeep Kaur Nirvail Singh 1806.96

171 2215008099 RAS Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh 1799.60

172 2215023387 ST Nawang Lhamo Anil Kumar 1795.50

173 2215017509 GEN Adesh Partap Singh Deol Manjit Singh 1794.78

174 2215001607 GEN Gurneet Singh Baljit Singh 1793.33

175 2215009679 SC Jaskaran Singh Baldev Singh 1792.80

176 2215016128 RAS Amritpal Singh Manjeet Singh 1792.80

177 2215001820 GEN Anurag Dhanda Rajpal Singh 1789.48

178 2215006915 SC,RAS Sumanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh 1788.54

179 2215006592 GEN Rizul Garg Rohit Kumar 1786.00

180 2215023574 GEN Manjot Singh Harbans Singh 1773.00

181 2215019627 RAS Yuvraj Attri Balwinder Singh 1771.56

182 2215003516 GEN Gagandeep Singh Sukhdarshan Singh 1771.35

183 2215001925 GEN Arpit Rasouda Dalbir Singh 1771.09

184 2215003233 GEN Sultan Singh Brar Jagtar Singh Brar 1770.67

185 2215004564 SC,BAS Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar 1770.13

186 2215023520 DEF Nirupama Mishra Sashi Bhushan Mishra 1767.15

187 2215015219 BC Navaldeep Singh Gurmukh Singh 1759.80

188 2215004013 RAS Neelam Sharma Som Dutt 1753.00

189 2215020943 GEN Sharnjeet Singh Jagjeet Singh 1751.12

190 2215007092 GEN Mehakdeep Singh Sukhjinder Singh 1750.35

191 2215002852 GEN Ramneek Singh Brar Harwinder Singh 1747.79

192 2215024925 SC Bipenpreet Singh Gurpreet Singh 1744.80

193 2215013634 BC Neha Manjeet Singh 1740.41

194 2215000218 GEN Risheb Bajaj Lalit Bajaj 1740.00

195 2215007792 RAS Sushil Hanuman 1738.80

196 2215010894 GEN Tanvi Vishnu Datt 1738.76

197 2215004241 SC Jasvir Singh Jagtar Singh 1734.40

198 2215014023 GEN Ankush Mittal Bharat Bhushan Mittal 1730.40

199 2215022964 GEN Yaseen Zand Ashok Kumar 1716.75

200 2215000030 GEN Gaurav Seth Pardeep Kumar 1712.55

201 2215012432 SC Rohit Raj Kumar 1710.95

202 2215010746 GEN Harsh Kumar Singh Ramesh Kumar Singh 1710.00

203 2215012325 GEN Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh 1710.00

204 2215004688 GEN Akshay Saini Radhey Shyam 1709.79

205 2215008418 GEN Ishmanbir Singh Khushwinder Singh 1707.30

206 2215002245 BC Armanjot Kaur Baljit Singh 1706.66

207 2215013303 GEN Khushi Bharmoria Suresh Bharmoria 1706.40

208 2215009168 GEN Amardeep Singh Gurnaib Singh 1705.30

209 2215005503 SC Raminder Singh Bir Singh 1703.52

210 2215011058 GEN Tarnbir Singh Jaskarn Singh 1699.95

211 2215001683 GEN Simranjot Kaur Narinder Singh 1691.00

212 2215004413 GEN Shamita Yadav Dr Ram Niwas Yadav 1680.00

213 2215022343 GEN Robin Singh Sarbjit Singh 1675.20

214 2215002646 SC Yamini Neeraj Kumar 1673.04



Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

215 2215013470 GEN Punit Pal Singh Sarabjeet Singh 1671.89

216 2215022927 GEN Dhartmeet Singh Ramandeep Singh 1671.60

217 2215011936 GEN Sachin Karan Singh 1669.50

218 2215010477 GEN Yadwinder Singh Harpreet Mohinder Singh 1668.45

219 2215004491 SC Damanpreet Kaur Paramjeet Singh 1668.45

220 2215022280 GEN Jashandeep Singh Dhillon Rajwinder Singh 1668.00

221 2215006947 ST,DEF Arnav Sharma Vishan Dass 1665.72

222 2215025257 PWD Ankit Kadyan Ram Kishan Kadyan 1665.60

223 2215005894 BAS Shubhkaranpreet Singh Jagraj Singh 1664.46

224 2215025448 GEN Rattandeep Singh Jatinder Singh 1657.95

225 2215017639 GEN Arshpreet Singh Randhir Singh 1655.53

226 2215004496 GEN Rajinder Kumar Tarlok Chand 1651.50

227 2215007577 GEN Lovedeep Singh Jagsir Singh 1636.80

228 2215005047 SC Jatinder Singh Hardev Singh 1632.00

229 2215020726 GEN Vishav Sidhu Sherjang Singh Sidhu 1632.00

230 2215002631 ST Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar 1623.30

231 2215014691 GEN Ankush Kumar Suresh Kumar 1623.00

232 2215019018 GEN Pargat Singh Balbir Singh 1622.25

233 2215014520 BC Ramandeep Singh Yadvinder Singh 1618.05

234 2215015569 GEN Amritpal Singh Harbrinder Singh 1615.20

235 2215000186 SC Deepak Satish Kumar 1613.98

236 2215022923 GEN Anmolveer Singh Jasmail Singh 1612.00

237 2215007601 RAS Jasman Singh Gurwinder Singh 1611.20

238 2215017823 GEN Komal Kumari Tarun Kumar 1611.00

239 2215014949 GEN Manpreet Kaur Jagtar Singh 1609.65

240 2215025524 BC Jashan Kamboj Paramjit Mehrok 1605.80

241 2215012900 GEN Vikramjit Singh Gursahib Singh 1604.40

242 2215015126 GEN Parminder Singh Nijjar Kulwant Singh 1595.00

243 2215018300 GEN Gurpinder Singh Gill Baltej Singh Gill 1593.60

244 2215003352 GEN Bhavya Bajaj Devinder 1592.85

245 2215020756 GEN Dushyant Singh Mankotia Balwan Singh Mankotia 1591.80

246 2215025714 SC Ankita Ram Pal 1590.00

247 2215023196 BAS Parampreet Singh Bakhshish Singh 1585.50

248 2215014333 SC,BAS, 

RAS

Gursewak Singh Amrit Singh 1570.80

249 2215003852 BAS Gurbaag Singh Jagdeep Singh 1565.55

250 2215000285 GEN Rohit Kumar Jaibir 1560.00

251 2215016552 GEN Satwinder Singh Jagdish Singh 1557.71

252 2215003104 SC Yogeshpal Singh Davinder Singh 1557.19

253 2215004630 GEN Pankaj Goyal Ajay Kumar Goyal 1545.60

254 2215013320 GEN Ajay Kumar Heera Lal 1545.60

255 2215021417 RAS Navjot Kaur Sarbjeet Singh 1545.60

256 2215013398 BC Vinkle Bhajan Lal 1512.00

257 2215011232 GEN Gursimran Singh Daljit Singh 1512.00

258 2215021102 GEN Nitish Ruhal Subhash 1509.90

259 2215015167 GEN Rajkaran Baidwan Rajinder Singh 1507.80

260 2215004748 GEN Arvind Yadav Ram Dheyan Yadav 1492.30

261 2215012116 SC,FF Karan Singh Nazar Singh 1449.60

262 2215001385 SC Taranjeet Singh Ranjit Singh 1449.36

263 2215009518 SC Buta Singh Harbans Lal 1442.70

264 2215000248 GEN Abhishek Chhetri Amit Chhetri 1441.65

265 2215005269 ST Satpal Singh Hari Singh 1413.20



Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

266 2215012200 SC Ravinder Kaur Ajmer Singh 1387.05

267 2215012637 ST Pankaj Lugriya Subhash Lugriya 1350.67

268 2215008691 GEN Sukhjit Sharma Parveen Kumar 1342.32

269 2215005149 SC Parvinder Singh Jagdish Singh 1312.50

270 2215008027 ST Lobzang Tandup Dorje Chhering 1283.01

271 2215017339 BAS Gursewak Singh Bhullar Upkar Singh 1260.00

272 2215003263 OGC Yukti Datta Aditya Raj Datta 1250.00

273 2215011584 GEN Aditya Shashi Nath Jha 1225.78

1 2215020893 FF Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull 0.00

2 2215022757 GEN Shubham Sherawat Vinod Kumar 0.00

3 2215020550 GEN Amanjot Singh Jasbir Singh 0.00

4 2215011540 GEN Asem Premchnd Singh Asem Ibotombi Singh 0.00

5 2215012508 GEN Varinder Singh Jaswant Singh 0.00

6 2215002381 GEN Priya Sharma Ramesh Chandra Sharma 0.00

1 2215018711 GEN Ravinder Singh Dalbir Singh 1205.40

2 2215003760 GEN Tijender Bishnoi Rajeev Bishnoi 1134.67

Hold Candidates

Rejected Candidates



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

`
*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 
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1 2215003875 SC Ningthoujam Priyadashini Ningthoujam Shamu Singh 2487.20

2 2215004018 SC Aman Kumar Raghu Nath Manjhi 2435.50

3 2215000473 SC, VS 

(FE)

Aryan Thukral Atma Ram 2383.90

4 2215016175 DEF, SC Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh 2312.10

5 2215004417 SC, DEF Priya Rani Kishori Lal Malhotra 2289.00

6 2215001369 SC Madhu Yog Ra 2244.95

7 2215003512 SC Shushant Khangwal Chander Shekhar 2241.75

1 2215000547 SC Ankit Ramphal 2239.00

2 2215020955 SC, RAS Amandeep Kaur Daljit Singh 2138.22

3 2215002635 SC Priya Bains Narain Dass 2135.80

4 2215014216 SC Poonam Bains Kamal Bains 2131.60

5 2215000852 SC, BAS Amandeep Singh Baljeet Singh 2095.38

6 2215008034 SC Kanchan Rani Sh Revan Kumar 2075.00

7 2215007636 SC Namit Damana Balwinder Kumar 2035.15

8 2215004205 SC Aditya Chander Sain 1947.93

9 2215019437 SC, RAS Rajwinder Singh Gurdeep Singh 1894.40

10 2215019124 SC, RAS Husandeep Singh Lakhwinder Singh 1887.90

11 2215005417 SC Pawandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1878.50

12 2215009679 SC Jaskaran Singh Baldev Singh 1792.80

13 2215006915 SC, RAS Sumanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh 1788.54

14 2215004564 SC, BAS Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar 1770.13

15 2215024925 SC Bipenpreet Singh Gurpreet Singh 1744.80

16 2215004241 SC Jasvir Singh Jagtar Singh 1734.40

17 2215012432 SC Rohit Raj Kumar 1710.95

18 2215005503 SC Raminder Singh Bir Singh 1703.52

19 2215002646 SC Yamini Neeraj Kumar 1673.04

20 2215004491 SC Damanpreet Kaur Paramjeet Singh 1668.45

21 2215005047 SC Jatinder Singh Hardev Singh 1632.00

22 2215000186 SC Deepak Satish Kumar 1613.98

23 2215025714 SC Ankita Ram Pal 1590.00

24 2215014333 SC, BAS, 

RAS

Gursewak Singh Amrit Singh 1570.80

25 2215003104 SC Yogeshpal Singh Davinder Singh 1557.19

26 2215012116 SC, FF Karan Singh Nazar Singh 1449.60

27 2215001385 SC Taranjeet Singh Ranjit Singh 1449.36

28 2215009518 SC Buta Singh Harbans Lal 1442.70

29 2215012200 SC Ravinder Kaur Ajmer Singh 1387.05

30 2215005149 SC Parvinder Singh Jagdish Singh 1312.50

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

SC CATEGORY - 07 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

`
*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215003626 ST Samiksha Negi Chander Veer Negi 2580.95

2 2215002490 ST Tsering Yangzom Tsering Angchuk 2503.40

3 2215001713 ST Gitanjali Rakesh Kumar 2450.25

1 2215009832 ST Aadil Ahmad Mohammad Rahim 2447.60

2 2215001912 ST Judy Lalrinsangpuii J Muankima 2408.40

3 2215000618 ST Priyanka Pangta Raj Kishor 2289.10

4 2215006101 ST Bharat Choudhary Kamal Chand 2284.80

5 2215003283 ST Tavisha Loktus Negi Jai Paul Singh Negi 2249.80

6 2215000452 ST Tsetan Dolkar Jigmed Dorje 2173.10

7 2215004191 ST, DEF Mahima Parmanand 2141.35

8 2215001205 ST Chhering Lamo Chhewang Rindup 2119.90

9 2215024619 ST Vernika Rajwant Singh 2088.80

10 2215002494 ST Dekyit Butith Padma Dorje 2032.35

11 2215024238 ST Himanshu Khushal Singh 1983.40

12 2215010700 ST Rishab Negi Rajesh Negi 1959.79

13 2215003523 ST Bhupinder Singh Harbans Lal 1932.77

14 2215001175 ST Stanzin Namgail Tsewang Norbu 1932.00

15 2215010058 ST N Hmingsailovi Lalrosanga 1932.00

16 2215002027 ST Jigmath Tsedol Tundup Paljor 1922.76

17 2215010915 ST Tashi Lamo Sonam Palzor 1891.55

18 2215024525 ST Yadvinder Chaudhary Sucha Ram 1851.15

19 2215023387 ST Nawang Lhamo Anil Kumar 1795.50

20 2215006947 ST,DEF Arnav Sharma Vishan Dass 1665.72

21 2215002631 ST Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar 1623.30

22 2215005269 ST Satpal Singh Hari Singh 1413.20

23 2215012637 ST Pankaj Lugriya Subhash Lugriya 1350.67

24 2215008027 ST Lobzang Tandup Dorje Chhering 1283.01

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

ST CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

`
*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215000252 BC Rishita Chaudhari Rajiv Kumar 2591.40

2 2215000764 BC Thingujam Indira Devi Thingujam Nabakishwor Singh 2564.00

1 2215003203 BC Gurpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh 2556.40

2 2215024870 BC Prabhleen Kaur Iqbal Singh 2462.35

3 2215013184 BC, DEF Rakhi Sahu Jayanta Sahu 2458.87

4 2215008326 BC Lambamayum Nilima Lambamayum Angouba Singh 2356.45

5 2215009111 BC Jagjit Singh Baljinder Singh 2331.85

6 2215007046 BC Bishwanath Nandeibam N Kesho Meetei 2131.80

7 2215011975 BC Pangambam Happy Singh P Ningthou Singh 2087.30

8 2215004113 BC Adarsh Khundrakpam Khundrakpam Munimchandra 

Singh

2057.50

9 2215021725 BC Jobi S Babu T Babu Raj 2024.40

10 2215015312 BC Pinky Chingangbam Chingangbam Bharat Singh 1974.00

11 2215023983 BC Zoya Saini Satyapal Saini 1944.60

12 2215002105 BC Ankush Kalsia Rajesh Kumar 1941.52

13 2215022382 BC Arshdeep Singh Surinder Singh 1933.44

14 2215001521 BC Vijay Kumar Naresh Kumar 1932.00

15 2215009186 BC Jashan Thind Baljinder Rai 1919.18

16 2215017497 BC,RAS Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh 1831.68

17 2215004648 BC Dheeraj Kumar Hari Chand 1820.70

18 2215015219 BC Navaldeep Singh Gurmukh Singh 1759.80

19 2215013634 BC Neha Manjeet Singh 1740.41

20 2215002245 BC Armanjot Kaur Baljit Singh 1706.66

21 2215014520 BC Ramandeep Singh Yadvinder Singh 1618.05

22 2215025524 BC Jashan Kamboj Paramjit Mehrok 1605.80

23 2215013398 BC Vinkle Bhajan Lal 1512.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

BC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215011569 PWD Deepak Garg Om Parkash 1872.72

2 2215025257 PWD Ankit Kadyan Ram Kishan Kadyan 1665.60

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

PWD CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

`

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

Sports 

Grading

1 2215004413 SP Shamita Yadav Dr Ram Niwas Yadav 1680.00 44

2 2215022784 SP Kunal Sharma Suresh Kumar 2070.18 40

1 2215004688 SP Akshay Saini Radhey Shyam 1709.79 38

2 2215010477 SP Yadwinder Singh Harpreet Mohinder Singh 1668.45 38

1 2215003760 SP Tijender Bishnoi Rajeev Bishnoi 1134.67 40

WAITING LIST

Rejected Candidate

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

SPORTS CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

`
*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Sub. 

Cat. 

(Def).

Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215001907 DEF DEF4 Bandhan Shinde Late Shivaji Rao Shinde 2436.10

2 2215007972 YF,DEF, 

OGC

DEF4 Kiranjeet Kaur Dilavar Singh 2424.25

1 2215024292 OGC,DEF DEF4 Reena Yadav Amar Nath Yadav 2047.60

2 2215004105 DEF DEF4 PRADEEP KUMAR PREM KUMAR SHARMA 1944.20

3 2215006591 DEF,RAS DEF4 Vishal Malik Satish Malik 1869.00

4 2215012757 YF,DEF DEF4 Darshpreet Singh Harmel Singh 1840.15

5 2215013184 BC,DEF DEF5 Rakhi Sahu Jayanta Sahu 2458.87

6 2215016175 DEF,SC DEF5 Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh 2312.10

7 2215004417 SC,DEF DEF5 Priya Rani Kishori Lal Malhotra 2289.00

8 2215024566 DEF DEF5 TARUN SHARMA SUMAN KUMAR 2252.60

9 2215004191 ST,DEF DEF5 Mahima Parmanand 2141.35

10 2215009973 DEF DEF5 KARAN BALWAN SINGH 2112.60

11 2215023520 DEF DEF5 Nirupama Mishra Sashi Bhushan Mishra 1767.15

12 2215006947 ST,DEF DEF5 Arnav Sharma Vishan Dass 1665.72

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

DEFENCE CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

`

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215001867 FF Virat Kant Kohli Sukant Kohli 1858.56

1 2215012116 SC, FF Karan Singh Nazar Singh 1449.60

1 2215020893 FF Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull 0.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

Hold Candidate

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

`

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215014358 OGC, RAS Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh 2262.00

2 2215020955 SC, RAS Amandeep Kaur Daljit Singh 2138.22

1 2215000597 OGC, RAS Arushi Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 2124.65

2 2215000872 RAS Shivali Gurcharan Singh 1944.80

3 2215019437 SC, RAS Rajwinder Singh Gurdeep Singh 1894.40

4 2215019124 SC, RAS Husandeep Singh Lakhwinder Singh 1887.90

5 2215006591 DEF, RAS Vishal Malik Satish Malik 1869.00

6 2215017497 BC, RAS Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh 1831.68

7 2215008099 RAS Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh 1799.60

8 2215016128 RAS Amritpal Singh Manjeet Singh 1792.80

9 2215006915 SC, RAS Sumanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh 1788.54

10 2215019627 RAS Yuvraj Attri Balwinder Singh 1771.56

11 2215004013 RAS Neelam Sharma Som Dutt 1753.00

12 2215007792 RAS Sushil Hanuman 1738.80

13 2215007601 RAS Jasman Singh Gurwinder Singh 1611.20

14 2215014333 SC, BAS, 

RAS

Gursewak Singh Amrit Singh 1570.80

15 2215021417 RAS Navjot Kaur Sarbjeet Singh 1545.60

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

RURAL AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215000852 SC, BAS Amandeep Singh Baljeet Singh 2095.38

1 2215009914 BAS Ahveeb Kaur Sidhu Gurmandeep Singh Sidhu 1968.75

2 2215002424 BAS Nehmat Deol Ranbir Singh Deol 1842.62

3 2215004564 SC, BAS Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar 1770.13

4 2215005894 BAS Shubhkaranpreet Singh Jagraj Singh 1664.46

5 2215023196 BAS Parampreet Singh Bakhshish Singh 1585.50

6 2215014333 SC, BAS, 

RAS

Gursewak Singh Amrit Singh 1570.80

7 2215003852 BAS Gurbaag Singh Jagdeep Singh 1565.55

8 2215017339 BAS Gursewak Singh Bhullar Upkar Singh 1260.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

BORDER AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215000942 OGC, KDP Anshita Dhar Sanjay Dhar 2517.40

2 2215005548 OGC Nitya Krishan Duggal 2479.55

1 2215007972 YF, DEF, 

OGC

Kiranjeet Kaur Dilavar Singh 2424.25

2 2215008272 OGC Blossom Mann Manjit Singh 2416.80

3 2215014358 OGC, RAS Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh 2262.00

4 2215000597 OGC, RAS Arushi Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 2124.65

5 2215024292 OGC, DEF Reena Yadav Amar Nath Yadav 2047.60

6 2215012562 OGC Diksha Jain Sanjay Kumar Jain 1948.80

7 2215003263 OGC Yukti Datta Aditya Raj Datta 1250.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

ONLY GIRL CHILD CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2215007972 YF,DEF, OGC  

(F1) - Team

Kiranjeet Kaur Dilavar Singh 2424.25

1 2215012757 YF,DEF  (F2) - 

Team

Darshpreet Singh Harmel Singh 1840.15

2 2215003191 YF  (F3) - 

Individual

Rhythm Sharma Chandan Sharma 1843.09

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

YOUTH FESTIVAL CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 9,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/-, if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Rank 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2215000942 OGC, KDP Anshita Dhar Sanjay Dhar 2517.4

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2022-23

KDP CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

